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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate II Amended Filing I J Termination Report

Campaign Finance Organization Name: Keep Kansas Red PAC

Filing Report Address: 9634 East Clubhouse Ct

Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67226
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (316) 200-5527

U Party Committee B1PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 gCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 ITOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ICASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 i OTHER TRANSACTIONS

j (Schedule A) view/print

|(Add Lines 1 and 2)

|(Schedule C) view/print

jSubtract Line 4 from 3)

j (Schedule B) view/print

((Schedule D) view/print

$37,941.81

$155,603.16

$193,544.97

$177,570.41

$15,974.56

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 2:21 :44 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Lucynda Raben

Print this form or Go Back
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

Pnnfthis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Keep Kansas Red PAC

Date

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/14/24

10/11/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Carl Harris
2214 South Duncan Street

Newton KS 67114

Great Plains PAC
PO BOX 1084
SALINA KS 67402
Kenneth Mauler

223 W. Grover Avenue
Wichita KS 67217

Carol Katzman
9993 Mackey CIR
OverlandPark KS 66212

Lucynda Raben
9634 East Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Jill Ward for Kansas
House
999 N. Silver Springs
Blvd
Apt 2207
Wichita KS 67212

Penny Boyer-Kloos for
Kansas House
1900SWBriarwoodDr
Topeka KS 66611

Michael Murphy for
Kansas House
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

DEREK SCHMIDT FOR
CONGRESS
PO BOX 4010
TOPEKA KS 66604

chad Stafford
218NPershingST
Wichita KS 67208

Colby Sandlian
435NBroadwayAVE
Wichita KS 67202

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Credit Card

E Funds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Other

Other

Other

E Funds

Credit Card

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Construction

Retired

retired

Dentist.

Real Estate

Real Estate Investor

Amount

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$50.00

$100.00

$3,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$100.00

$5,000.001
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

10/11/24

10/09/24

110/08/24

10/08/24

110/07/24

110/07/24

10/07/24

10/07/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

10/03/24

Larry Fleming
10610 E 26th NCIR
Wichita KS 67226

Todd Lair
2130NKeenelandCIR
Wichita KS 67206

Jeremy Durham
1233 N Seasons Ct
Goddard KS 67052

KANSANS FOR
LATURNER INC
PO Box 67237
Topeka KS 86667

Travis Couture
504 E llth ST
Ellis KS 67637

Dustin Wegele
104 E 20th ST
Hays KS 67601

Buddy Johns
1585NWomerDR
Wichita KS 67203

Dasa Gangadhar
7918E Mulberry CIT
Wichita KS 67226

Chris Mitchell
1601NGatewoodST
Wichita KS 67206

Scott Foote

1014 South W RD
Hoxie KS 67740

William Pickert
1628 N Rocky RD
Wichita KS 67230

Richard Nelson
6631 SW 70th ST
Augusta KS 67010

Josh Ney
2436 Republic Rd.
Lawrence KS 66044

C. A. Lieber
224 Indiana CT
Wichita KS 67214

Joy Eakins
MlNBelmontPL
Wichita KS 67208

Matt Lowen
851ESteepleCT
Hutchinson KS 67206

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Executive

President

Optometrist

State Director

Home improvement

Retired

Physician

Administration

business

retired

retired

President

Business Owner

Executive

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$260.25

$260.25

$100.00

$5,000.00

$3,300.00

$1,000.00

$41.64

$100.00

$500.001

$250.001

$5,000.001
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report:

10/03/24

10/02/24

09/26/24

09/20/24

09/16/24

109/08/24

109/06/24

109/06/24

109/05/24

109/03/24

08/14/24

08/08/24

08/06/24

Karissa Dugan
300 N189th CIR
Goddard KS 67052

Christopher Graham
1135NGlenmoorCT
Wichita KS 67206

Chris Mcgowne
PO BOX 1659
Hays KS 67601

Ron Estes for Congress
PO BOX 782952
WICHITA KS 67278

Christie Kriegshauser
15208 W 154th ST
Olathe KS 66062

david pham
10189 LongviewDR
Lone Tree CO 80124

Mark Heitz
260 SW Yorkshire RD
Topeka KS 66606

Julie Hein
6729 SW Sherwood CT
Topeka KS 66614

Karma Mason
9669 Village PL
Maize KS 67101

Richard Schremmer
PO Box 438
Haysville KS 67060

Louis Cell!
10555 Cambridge CT
Gaithersburg MD 20886

Scott Hatchett
9464 E Lakefront CIR
Wichita KS 67206

Mark Baton

414NFrontgateST
Wichita KS 67206

Credit Card

Check

Check

EFunds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

homemaker

Business Owner

Attorney

Political Affairs

Physician

Retired

Government Affairs
Consultant

Retired

President

Executive

Information Requested

CFO

$1,000.001

$3,000.001

$3,000.001

$85,000.001

$1,000.001

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,041.021

$1,000.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$155603.161

$oi
$0|
$0|

$155603.161

PrinUhis form or Go Back
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Keep Kansas Red PAC

Date

10/24/24

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/11/24

10/11/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

Team Estes
Po Box 30844
Bethesda MD 20824

The Lukens Company
1775BellinghamDr.
Tryo MI 48083

Anedot

1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

The Lukens Company
1775BellinghamDr.
Tryo MI 48083

Jill Ward for Kansas
999 N. Silver Springs Blvd Apt
2207
Wichita KS 67212

Blake Carpenter for Kansas House

12799 SW 92nd Ter
Andover KS 67002

The Lukens Company
1775BellinghamDr.
Tryo MI 48083

The Lukens Company
1775BellmghamDr.
Tryo MI 48083

Ron Estes for Congress
PO Box 782952

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Miscellaneous Fundraising Expense

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Advertising

Miscellaneous E-Merchant Fees

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Advertising

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Jill Ward
999 N. Silver Springs Blvd Apt 2207
Wichita KS 67212

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Blake Carpenter
12799 SW 92nd Ter
Andover KS 67002

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Advertising

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Advertising

Refund Return of 9/20 Contribution

Amount

$2,989.111

$4,948.801

$314.55

$14,000.00

$500.00

$500.001

$18,948.801

$22,136.40]

$85,000.001
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/26/24

09/16/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

Wichita KS 67278

CFS Compliance
PO Boc 30824
Bethesda MD 20814

Third Congressional District
Republican Party
12548SBroughamDr.
Olathe KS 66062

TJ ROse for Kansas Senate

18814SGreenwaySt
Olathe KS 66062

Michael Murphy for Kansas Senate
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Kloos for Kansas

4828 SE Berryton Road
Benyton KS 66409

Penny Boyer-Kloos for Kansas
House
1900SWBriarwoodDr
Topeka KS 66611

Beverly Gossage For Kansas
4920 Legends Drive #100
Lawrence KS 66049

Sandy Pickert for Kansas House
8434EMtVemonCt
Wichita KS 67207

JeffKlemp for State Senate

107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing KS 66043

Potter for State Board of Education
2700 S 327th St W
Garden Plain KS 67050

Michael Murphy for Kansas House
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Kenny Titus for State Senate
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan KS 66502

Consultant Compliance Consulting

Donation/Contrib Political Contribuition

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
TJ Rose

18814 SGreenway St
Olathe KS 66062

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Michael Murphy
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Rick Kloos
4828 SE Berryton Road
Berryton KS 66409

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution

1900SWBriarwoodDr
Topeka KS 66611

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Beverly Gossage
4920 Legends Drive #100
Lawrence KS 66049

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Sandy Pickert
8434EMtVemonCt
Wichita KS 67207

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Jeff Klemp
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing KS 66043

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Debby Potter
2700 8327th St W
Garden Plain KS 67050

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Michael Murphy
35810 WGreenfield Rd
Sylvia KS 67581

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
ICemiy Titus
8727 Kinzie Jo's Way
Manhattan KS 66502

$2,682.751

$5,000.00

$1,000.001

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.001

$1,000.001

$500.001

$1,000.001

https://sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 2/4



10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report:

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

Kellie Warren for Kansas Senate
14505 Falmouth Rd
Leawood KS 66224

Kurtis Ruf for Kansas House
13774 W. 139thTer.
Olathe KS 66062

Mike Thompson for Kansas House
642NNettletonAve
Banner Spring KS 66012

Chris Croft for Kansas House
8909 W. 148th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66221

Susan Estes for Kansas
12224 E Bracken Ct
Wichita KS 67206

Steve Huebert
619 N. Birch
Valley Center KS 67147

Adam Thomas for State Senate

16272 S. Sunset St
Olathe KS 66062

Mike Thompson for Kansas Senate

PO Box 860952
Shawnee KS 66286

Wise for County Commision
13303 W. Maple, Ste 139 #166
Wichita KS 67235

Pat Proctor for Kansas House
PO Box 3421
Fort Leavenworth KS 66027

Angela Stems for Kansas House
5409Aminda
Shawnee KS 66226

Kyler Sweely for Kansas House
306th E 7th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Adam Turk for Kansas House
6926 Roundtree St

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Kellie Warren
14505 Falmouth Rd
Leawood KS 66224

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Kurtis Ruf
13774 W. 139th Ter.
Olathe KS 66062

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Mike Thompson
642NNettletonAve
Banner Springs KS 66012

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Chris Croft
8909 W. 148th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66221

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Susan Estes
12224 E Bracken Ct
Wichita KS 67206

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Steve Huebert
619 N. Birch
Valley Center KS 67147

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Adam Thomas
16272 S. Sunset St
Olathe KS 66062

Candidate (self) Political Contribution
Mike Thompson
PO Box 860952
Shawnee KS 66286

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Stephanie Wise
13303 W. Maple, Ste 139 #166
Wichita KS 67235

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Pat Proctor
PO Box 3421
Fort Leavenworth KS 66027

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Angela Stems
5409Ammda
Shawnee KS 66226

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Kyler Sweely
306th E 7th Ave
Hutchinson KS 67501

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Adam Turk

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00]

$500.001
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10/28/24, 2:33 PM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

08/15/24

07/31/24

Shawnee KS 66226

Carl Turner for Kansas House
13001 El Monte St
Leawood KS 66209

Jill Ward for Kansas House

999 N. Silver Springs Blvd
Apt 2207
Wichita KS 67212

Lauren Bohi for Kansas House

1600 E College Way
Olathe KS 66062

Robyn Essex for House
113 7E Frontier Dr
Olathe KS 66062

Eric Seligman for House
11 N Saint James Pl
Eastborough KS 67206

Blubaugh for Sedwick County
10915 Atlanta Cir
Wichita KS 67215

Laura Williams for Kansas House
14525 W 93rd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Charlotte Esau for Kansas House
11702 South Winchester Street
Olathe KS 66061

CHAIN BRIDGE BANK
1445A Laughlin Ave
McLean VA 22101

6926 Roundtree St
Shawnee KS 66226

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Carl Turner
13001 El Monte St
Leawood KS 66209

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Jill Ward
999 N. Silver Springs Blvd
Apt 2207
Wichita KS 67212

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Lauren Bohi

1600 E College Way
Olathe 66062

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Robyn Essex
1137 E Frontier Dr
Olathe KS 66062

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Eric Seligman
UN Saint James Pl
Eastborough KS 67206

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Jeff Blublaugh
10915 Atlanta Cir
Wichita KS 67215

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Laura Williams

14525 W 93rd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Donation/Contrib Political Contribution
Charlotte Esau

11702 South Winchester Street
Olathe KS 66061

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$500.001

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$177570.41

$0
$177570.41
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